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Description

199601090000
08001

01/09/1996
02:00:45

ALDEN
SYSTEMS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALDEN
SYSTEMS INC

199601120000
11891

01/12/1996
11:09:12

BEST OF THE
BUNCH
SOFTWARE
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BEST OF THE
BUNCH
SOFTWARE
COMPANY INC

199601030000
00921

01/03/1996
12:21:55

BOOK
RETURN INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BOOK
RETURN INC

199601030000
01251

01/03/1996
01:23:31

COPY MEDIC
OF ALABAMA
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

COPY MEDIC
OF ALABAMA
INC

199601050000
04721

01/05/1996
12:10:27

CLINSULT INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CLINSULT INC

199601240000
24411

01/24/1996
10:09:40

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT
LLC

LIMITED L CO CENTRAL
ALABAMA
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT
LLC

199601240000
24691

01/24/1996
11:41:17

A & J
HOLDING
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO A & J
HOLDING
COMPANY
LLC

199602120000
43971

02/12/1996
10:41:19

ALABASTER
YOUTH
BASEBALL &
SOFTBALL
ASSOC INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

ALABASTER
YOUTH
BASEBALL &
SOFTBALL
ASSOC INC

199601310000
32731

01/31/1996
12:47:41

B & C GROUP
LTD LLC

LIMITED L CO B & C GROUP
LTD LLC

199602280000
63821

02/28/1996
12:28:39

BS
CONSULTING
COMPANY L L
C

LIMITED L CO BS
CONSULTING
COMPANY L L
C

199602290000
64631

02/29/1996
09:20:22

COLE
ENGINEERING
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

COLE
ENGINEERING
INC

199603010000
66231

03/01/1996
09:00:10

CHELSEA
FARM
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

CHELSEA
FARM
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

199602200000
54851

02/20/1996
03:18:39

CLEARWATER
DEVELOPERS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CLEARWATER
DEVELOPERS
INC

199602210000
55481

02/21/1996
10:56:48

CAWACO
RESOURCE
CONSERVATI
ON AND
DEVELOPMEN
T AREA

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

CAWACO
RESOURCE
CONSERVATI
ON AND
DEVELOPMEN
T, AREA

199603060000
74051

03/06/1996
12:17:16

CONSTRUCTI
ON DATAFAX
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CONSTRUCTI
ON DATAFAX
INC

199603070000
75971

03/07/1996
10:58:38

B A K
BUILDERS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

B A K
BUILDERS INC



199603210000
91221

03/21/1996
10:18:59

CAHABA
BEACH PLACE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CAHABA
BEACH PLACE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

199603120000
81491

03/12/1996
01:52:20

ALABAMA
ASSOCIATION
FOR GIFTED
CHILDREN

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

ALABAMA
ASSOCIATION
FOR GIFTED
CHILDREN

199505100001
22871

199603150000
84881

03/15/1996
10:16:01

BROOKCHASE
ESTATES LLC

LIMITED L CO BROOKCHASE
ESTATES LLC

199603270001
00341

03/27/1996
01:13:56

ALABAMA
INDUSTRIAL
PAINTERS INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

ALABAMA
INDUSTRIAL
PAINTERS INC

199603280001
02171

03/28/1996
02:05:28

ALABAMA
OXYGEN
SERVICE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALABAMA
OXYGEN
SERVICE INC

199604040001
09821

04/04/1996
11:06:30

ALLEN
CONNER
HUGHES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALLEN
CONNER
HUGHES INC

199604040001
09911

04/04/1996
11:36:43

ANDREW
LINDSEY
GROUP INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ANDREW
LINDSEY
GROUP INC

199604080001
13501

04/08/1996
10:47:16

CARITAS INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CARITAS INC

199604170001
25541

04/17/1996
04:03:27

BIT CREW INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BIT CREW INC

199604110001
17841

04/11/1996
11:01:24

A-1
ENVIRONMEN
TAL SEPTIC
TANK
SERVICE INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

A-1
ENVIRONMEN
TAL SEPTIC
TANK
SERVICE INC

199604250001
34301

04/25/1996
10:01:34

COALMONT
ELECTRICAL
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

COALMONT
ELECTRICAL
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199604290001
37831

04/29/1996
10:35:55

AFRICAN
CHILDREN'S
MISSION INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

AFRICAN
CHILDREN'S
MISSION INC

199604300001
39971

04/30/1996
09:51:50

CAHABA
DETAIL INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CAHABA
DETAIL INC

199604300001
40281

04/30/1996
11:03:22

CHOICE
WATERPROO
FING INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CHOICE
WATERPROO
FING INC


