Search C	Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; L	egal Seq	= 1,0; Inde	x Type= F	ictitious Na	ames; Dat	e Recorde	d= 1996;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601090000 08001	01/09/1996 02:00:45	ALDEN SYSTEMS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ALDEN SYSTEMS INC						
199601120000 11891	01/12/1996 11:09:12	BEST OF THE BUNCH SOFTWARE COMPANY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BEST OF THE BUNCH SOFTWARE COMPANY INC						
199601030000 00921	01/03/1996 12:21:55	BOOK RETURN INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BOOK RETURN INC						
199601030000 01251	01/03/1996 01:23:31	COPY MEDIC OF ALABAMA INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	COPY MEDIC OF ALABAMA INC						
199601050000 04721	01/05/1996 12:10:27	CLINSULT INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CLINSULT INC						
199601240000 24411	01/24/1996 10:09:40	CENTRAL ALABAMA TRUCK & EQUIPMENT LLC		LIMITED L CO	CENTRAL ALABAMA TRUCK & EQUIPMENT LLC						
199601240000 24691	01/24/1996 11:41:17	A & J HOLDING COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	A & J HOLDING COMPANY LLC						
199602120000 43971	02/12/1996 10:41:19	ALABASTER YOUTH BASEBALL & SOFTBALL ASSOC INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	ALABASTER YOUTH BASEBALL & SOFTBALL ASSOC INC						
199601310000 32731	01/31/1996 12:47:41	B & C GROUP LTD LLC		LIMITED L CO	B & C GROUP LTD LLC						
199602280000 63821	02/28/1996 12:28:39	BS CONSULTING COMPANY L L C		LIMITED L CO	BS CONSULTING COMPANY L L C						
199602290000 64631	02/29/1996 09:20:22	COLE ENGINEERING INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	COLE ENGINEERING INC						
199603010000 66231	03/01/1996 09:00:10	CHELSEA FARM PARTNERSHI P LTD		PARTNERSHI P	CHELSEA FARM PARTNERSHI P LTD						
199602200000 54851	02/20/1996 03:18:39	CLEARWATER DEVELOPERS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATION	CLEARWATER DEVELOPERS INC						
199602210000 55481	02/21/1996 10:56:48	CAWACO RESOURCE CONSERVATI ON AND DEVELOPMEN T AREA		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	CAWACO RESOURCE CONSERVATI ON AND DEVELOPMEN T, AREA						
199603060000 74051	03/06/1996 12:17:16	CONSTRUCTI ON DATAFAX INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CONSTRUCTI ON DATAFAX INC						
199603070000 75971	03/07/1996 10:58:38	B A K BUILDERS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	B A K BUILDERS INC						

199603210000 91221	03/21/1996 10:18:59	CAHABA BEACH PLACE HOMEOWNER	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CAHABA SEACH PLACE HOMEOWNER		
		ASSOCIATION INC		SSOCIATION NC		
199603120000 81491	03/12/1996 01:52:20	ALABAMA ASSOCIATION FOR GIFTED CHILDREN	DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	LABAMA LSSOCIATION FOR GIFTED CHILDREN		199505100001 22871
199603150000 84881	03/15/1996 10:16:01	BROOKCHASE ESTATES LLC	LIMITED L CO	ROOKCHASE STATES LLC		
199603270001 00341	03/27/1996 01:13:56	ALABAMA INDUSTRIAL PAINTERS INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	LABAMA NDUSTRIAL PAINTERS INC		
199603280001 02171	03/28/1996 02:05:28	ALABAMA OXYGEN SERVICE INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	LABAMA OXYGEN SERVICE INC		
199604040001 09821	04/04/1996 11:06:30	ALLEN CONNER HUGHES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	LLEN CONNER HUGHES INC		
199604040001 09911	04/04/1996 11:36:43	ANDREW LINDSEY GROUP INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	INDREW INDSEY GROUP INC		
199604080001 13501	04/08/1996 10:47:16	CARITAS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CARITAS INC		
199604170001 25541	04/17/1996 04:03:27	BIT CREW INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SIT CREW INC		
199604110001 17841	04/11/1996 11:01:24	A-1 ENVIRONMEN TAL SEPTIC TANK SERVICE INC	DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	-1 NVIRONMEN AL SEPTIC ANK ERVICE INC		
199604250001 34301	04/25/1996 10:01:34	COALMONT ELECTRICAL DEVELOPMEN T CORP	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	COALMONT ELECTRICAL DEVELOPMEN CORP		
199604290001 37831	04/29/1996 10:35:55	AFRICAN CHILDREN'S MISSION INC	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	FRICAN CHILDREN'S MISSION INC		
199604300001 39971	04/30/1996 09:51:50	CAHABA DETAIL INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CAHABA DETAIL INC		
199604300001 40281	04/30/1996 11:03:22	CHOICE WATERPROO FING INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CHOICE VATERPROO ING INC		